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London Mini Marathon
UKA U15 Girls
Distance 3 Miles
Fastest Times

Lily Jane Evans-Haggerty VP City of Glasgow

Heather Barnes
Gillian Black
Anna Hedley
Cera Gemmell
Erin Wallace

Lily Jane Evans-Haggerty

Naomi Lang
Julia Cash
Heather Barnes
Hannah Ryding
Anya Mclean
Kate Gallagher
Eloise Walker
Holly Still

Laura Stark
Meredith Reid
Erin Wallace
Katie Johnson
Anna Hedley
Isla Calvert
Laura Stark
Kathryn Gillespie
Isla Calvert
Lauren Dickson
Jessica McLeod
Joanna Muir
Catriona Graves
Kathryn Gillespie
Eloise Walker
Lynn McKenna
Emma Dunnett
Kirstin Oakley
Helen Chong
Louise Hastie
Sarah Tait
Hollie Still
Gwen Gillham
Charlotte McKenna

38 Rose Davidson
14 Louisa Stewart
44 Kate Gallagher
44 Zoe Bates

35 Jemma Reekie

Giffnock North AAC
VP City of Glasgow
Fife AC

Team East Lothian
Giffnock North AAC
VP City of Glasgow
Aberdeen AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Garscube H
Central AC
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Glasgow School of Sport

Giffnock North AAC
Edinburgh AC
Fife AC

Livingston & District AAC

Kilbarchan AAC
Central AC

Livingston & District AAC

Lasswade AAC
Corstorphine AAC
Stewarty AC
Garscube H
Central AC
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AAC
Edinburgh AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Kibarchan AAC
Lasswade AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Dundee Hawknhill H
Central AC
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC

16.41
16.46
16.54
16.56
16.57
17.03
17.05
17.10
17.13
17.14
1717
17.23
17.24
17.25
17.29
17.30
17.30
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
1747
17.48
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.58
17.59
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.08
18.10
18.15
18.15
18.17
18.21
18.26
18.27
18.32
18.33
18.35
18.38
18.42



2017
2011
2014
2011
2013
2010
2012
2018
2011
2012
2011
2016
2013
2009
2010
2012
2010
2009
2011
2010
2009
2009

56 Sarah Coultts

35
46
36
48
33
44
54
43
48
45

Chloe Cowan

Nikki Miller

Eilidh Prise

Leia Glading

Louise Mercer
Chloe Cowan

Kate Richardson
Katey Turner

Gillian Black

Eilidh McCorquodale

61 Sarah Tait

58
30
49

Rebecca Metcalfe
Emma Dunnnett
Micaela Brown

62 Sarah Dempsey

52
48
66
58

Danielle Beattie
Rachael Dunn
Louise Mercer
Oonagh Dunnett

68 Stella Winters
54 Sarah Cassells

Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Falkirk Victoria H
Teviotdale H
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC

VP City of Glasgow
Central AC
Lasswade AC
Giffnock North AAC
Caithness AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Nithsdale AC
Edinburgh AC
Teviotdale H
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston H

Ayr Seaforth AAC

18.42
18.43
18.43
18.47
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.52
18.58
19.01
19.02
19.09
19.15
19.22
19.36
19.39
19.44
19.53
19.59
20.01
20.34
22.51



